
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 275.0 10

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 245.0 8

3 Grant McAtee Pratt High School 155.5 225.0 6

4 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 210.0 4

5 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 205.0 2

6 Trenten Harris Silver Lake High School 155.0 205.0 1

7 Lukas  Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 200.0 0

8 James Welch Pratt High School 154.0 190.0 0

9 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 149.2 175.0 0

10 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 165.0 0

11 Jorden House Skyline 154.0 165.0 0

12 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 155.0 0

13 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 150.0 65.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 365.0 10

2 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 355.0 8

3 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 345.0 6

4 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 340.0 4

5 Grant McAtee Pratt High School 155.5 315.0 2

6 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 149.2 265.0 1

7 James Welch Pratt High School 154.0 265.0 0

8 Lukas  Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 230.0 0

10 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 150.0 65.0 0

11 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 0 0

12 Jorden House Skyline 154.0 0 0

13 Trenten Harris Silver Lake High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 245.0 10

2 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 245.0 8

3 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 235.0 6

4 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 149.2 205.0 4

5 Grant McAtee Pratt High School 155.5 205.0 2

6 Lukas  Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 195.0 1

7 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 185.0 0

8 Trenten Harris Silver Lake High School 155.0 185.0 0

9 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 175.0 0

10 James Welch Pratt High School 154.0 165.0 0

11 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 150.0 75.0 0

12 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 0 0

13 Jorden House Skyline 154.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 885.0 10

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 155.0 830.0 8

3 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 154.0 795.0 6

4 Grant McAtee Pratt High School 155.5 745.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 155.0 685.0 2

6 Lukas  Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 650.0 1

7 BRENNAN INLOES Washburn Rural 149.2 645.0 0

8 James Welch Pratt High School 154.0 620.0 0

9 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 615.0 0

10 Trenten Harris Silver Lake High School 155.0 390.0 0

11 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 150.0 205.0 0

12 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 151.0 165.0 0

13 Jorden House Skyline 154.0 165.0 0


